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Race 1

Sector Analysis

__Invalidated Lap

Il Personal Best

Il Session Best

B Crossing the pit lane

LIVETIMING REPORT (®

Lap Time  Sector 1 Sector2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 T.Spd Elopsed
Maite Caceres URY 7 1:57.578 32.359  47.758  37.461 2265 13:43.064
6 8 2:52.396 47.579 1:05.347  59.470 173.7 16:35.460
Campos Racing Tatuus T-421 9 2:42.314 56.168  55.411 50.735  99.9 19:17.774
1 1:54.094 38.686 44.326 31.082 1:54.094 10 1:46.061 32.999 42.696 30.366 229.9 21:03.835
2  1:45.554 32.460 42.451 30.643 229.9 3:39.648 11 1:45.513 32.988 42.426 30.099 229.4 22:49.348
3 1:45.502 32.263  42.399  30.840 229.4  5:25.150 12 1:43.677 32.002  41.641 EERNERY 228.4 24:33.025
4  2:01.257B 34.477 47.086 39,694 230.8 7:26.407 13  1:44.114 32.023 41.663 30.428 227.0 26:17.139
5 2:56.294 1:38.664 46.100 31.530 58.0 10:22.701 14 1:44.508 32.322 41.662 30.524 227.4 28:01.647
6 1:48.245 33.285 43212  31.748 221.9 12:10.946 15 1:43.775 32.096 30.143 2274 29:45.422
7 1:50.401 32.560 43.574 34.267 222.8 14:01.347 16 1:43.611 31.927 41.576 30.108 227.4 31:29.033
8 2:36.706 34.405 1:03.245 59.056 222.8 16:38.053 17 41.590  30.107 2279 33:12.525
9 2:41.100 56.547 55746  48.807 117.9 19:19.153 Zachary David MLT
10 1:47.289 33.253  43.029  31.007 225.1 21:06.442 20
11 1:45.446 32.357  42.419  30.670 227.4 22:51.888 US Racing Tatuus T-421
12 1:44.910 32,176  42.212 228.4 24:36.798 1 1:48.245 35.177  42.816  30.252 1:48.245
13 1:44.991 42.226  30.651 227.9 26:21.789 2 1:43.689 32.081 41.532  30.076 229.4  3:31.934
14 32.212 30.576 226.5 28:06.576 3 1:44.370 32.665  41.680  30.025 231.3  5:16.304
15 1:44.917 32.324  42.071 30522 2265 29:51.493 4 1:43.563 31.894 41593  30.076 230.3  6:59.867
16 1:45.367 32.429 42197  30.741 227.0 31:36.860 5 1:55.610 50.366  33.556 228.9  8:55.477
17 1:45.220 32.285  42.326  30.609 227.0 33:22.080 6 2:49.215 47.441 1:12.192 49582 1623 11:44.692
Lola Lovinfosse ERA 7 1:57.362 31.938  47.372  38.052 228.9 13:42.054
10 8 2:52.365  47.582 1:05.199  59.584 191.1 16:34.419
Campos Racing Tatuus T-421 9 2:42.909 55.634 55411  51.864 103.5 19:17.328
1 1:50.491 36.994 42.620 30.877 1:50.491 10 1:44.233 32.815 41.430 29.988 227.0 21:01.561
2 1:45.803 32960 42233  30.610 229.9  3:36.294 11 31.907 226.5 22:44.354
3 32.460 30704 225.1  5:21.431 12 1:43.008 31.760  41.235 30.013 226.5 24:27.362
4 1:45.440 32.753 42.245 225.6 7:06.871 13 1:43.215 31.755 41.322 30.138 226.0 26:10.577
5 1:55.397 [HEFEEY 49.499 33.666 226.0 9:02.268 14 1:43.329 31.834 41.303 30.192 226.5 27:53.906
- 15 1:43.742 31.928  41.472  30.342 2265 29:37.648
12 Gianmarco Pradel AUS 16 1:45.253 32412 42261 30580 2265 31:22.901
US Racing Tatuus T-421 17 1:44.570 32.223  41.845 30502 225.1 33:07.471
1 1:48.642 35220  43.100  30.322 1:48.642 Hwarang Kim GBR
2 1:43.841 31.982  41.780  30.079 232.3  3:32.483 26
3 144318 32080 42079 30159 231.3  5:16.801 Jenzer Motorsport Tatuus T-421
4 1:43.447 31.762  41.477  30.208 231.8  7:00.248 1 1:50.789 38.180  41.988  30.621 1:50.789
5 1:55.908 31.682 50.554 33.6472 232.3 8:56.156 2 1:45.785 32.786 42.359 30.640 231.3 3:36.574
6 2:48.850 47.231 1:12.162  49.457 161.8 11:45.006 3 1:45.148 32.483  41.930 30735 2303  5:21.722
7 1:57.476 31977 47520  37.979 2323 13:42.482 4 1:44.204 32.276 30.326 2303  7:05.926
8 2:52.510 47.665 1:05.341  59.504 185.8 16:34.992 S 1:55.331 31.858  49.158  34.315 2246  9:01.257
9  92:42.523 55.572 55.551 51.400 102.2 19:17.515 6 2:45.035 44.516 1:12.192 48.327 161.1  11:46.292
10 1:44.518 32.979  41.522  30.017 231.8 21:02.033 7 1:59.613 32.400  49.136  38.077 2284 13:45.905
11 1:42.966 31.748 41.361 232.8 22:44.999 8 2:51.085 46.988 1:05.228 58.869 183.0 16:36.990
12 30.052 231.3 24:27.941 9 2:41.714 56.480 55.897 49.337 114.1 19:18.704
13 1:43.164 31.680 41.461 30.023 232.3 26:11.105 10 1:45.930 32.743 42.551 30.636 227.0 21:04.634
14 1:44.215 31.848  41.938 30429 2323 27:55.320 11 1:45.821 32.626  42.848  30.347 228.9  22:50.455
15 1:44.721 31.927  42.076 30718 230.3 29:40.041 12 32.021  41.760 227.9  24:34.395
16 1:44.510 32.081  41.873  30.556 228.9 31:24.551 13 1:44.037 41.804  30.405 2265 26:18.432
17  1:45.024 31.947 42.351 30.726 229.4 33:09.575 14 1:44.895 32.539 41.795 30.561 225.6 28:03.327
- 15 1:44.481 32.046  42.053 30.382 227.9 29:47.808
1 4 Frederik Lund CRI 16 1:44.638 32.107  42.104  30.427 2260 31:32.446
US Racing Tatuus T-421 17 1:44.343 32.036  41.737  30.570 225.6 33:16.789
1 1:49.847 36.019  42.706  31.122 1:49.847 27 Ethan Ischer CHE
2 1:44.439 32.115  41.986  30.338 231.3  3:34.286 Jenzer Moforsport Tatous T-421
3 1:44.342 31.975  41.998  30.369 229.4  5:18.628
4 1:43.663 31.814  41.755  30.094 229.4  7:02.291 T 1:49.519 36.371  42.445  30.703 1:49.519
5 1:55.765 31.861 50.111 33.793 226.0 8:58.056 2  1:44.047 31.996 41.801 30.250 229.9 3:33.566
6 2:47.430 46.121 1:12.029  49.280 176.2 11:45.486 3 1:44.470 32293 41.957  30.220 229.4  5:18.036
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; Race 1
Sector Analysis
__Invalidated Lap Il Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane
Lap Time  Sector 1 Sector2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 T.Spd Elopsed
4 1:44.877 31.980 42.659 30.238 228.4 7:02.913 1 1:53.508 38.567 43.786 31.155 1:53.508
5 1:55.593 31.773 50.375 33.445 230.3 8:58.506 Al 1:45.520) 32.472 42.345 LWk 2246 3:39.028
6  2:47.233 46.082 1:12.217 48.934 176.2 11:45.739 3 1:45.731 32.378 42.480 30.873 226.0 5:24.759
7 1:57.723 32.416 48.068 37.239 232.3 13:43.462
8 2:52.387 47.770 1:05.532 59.085 172.6 16:35.849
9  2:42.433 56.401 55.882 50.150 100.9 19:18.282
10 1:46.861 34.165 42.149 30.547 226.5 21:05.143
11 1:45.722 32.527 42911 30.284 232.3 22:50.865

12 1:44.162 31.898 41.978 30.286 232.8 24:35.027
IR 1:43.722 31.717 41.827 KN4 231.8 26:18.749

14 1:43.816 31.785  41.727  30.304 234.3 28:02.565
15 1:43.830 31.998 30.204 233.3 29:46.395
16 1:44.426 31.919  42.200 30.307 233.3 31:30.821
17 1:44.212 31.982  41.883  30.347 229.4 33:15.033
31 Akshay Bohra GBR
US Racing Tatuus T-421

1 1:47.838 35.441 42,100  30.297 1:47.838

2 1:43.742 32.064  41.498  30.180 225.6  3:31.580

3 1:44.269 32.630  41.427  30.212 225.6  5:15.849

4 31.941 226.0  6:59.158

5 1:55.533 31.830 50.016  33.687 225.6  8:54.691

6  2:49.497 47572 1:12.049  49.876 190.7 11:44.188

7 1:57.637 32.076  47.243 38318 226.0 13:41.825

8 2:52.106 47.079 1:05.226  59.801 189.7 16:33.931

9 2:43.233 55.491 55446  52.296 107.3 19:17.164

10 1:46.986 33.638  42.969  30.379 224.2 21:04.150
11 1:45.738 32.822  42.668  30.248 236.3 22:49.888
12 1:43.580 31.788  41.617  30.175 232.3 24:33.468
13 1:44.029 31.932  41.632  30.465 233.8 26:17.497
14 1:44.468 32.297  41.659  30.512 233.3 28:01.965
15 1:44.013 32.312  41.493  30.208 235.8 29:45.978
16 1:43.609 41.679  30.275 232.8 31:29.587
17 1:43.502 31.658  41.664  30.180 232.3 33:13.089
66 Ruiqi Liu CHN
US Racing Tatuus T-421

1 1:50.284 36.136  42.944  31.204 1:50.284

2 1:44.632 32.630  41.729  30.273 225.1  3:34.916

3 1:44.097 32.059  41.944 229.9  5:19.013

4 1:44.397 42151  30.499 230.8  7:03.410

5 1:56.219 31.825 50376  34.018 2294  8:59.629

6 2:46.349 45476 1:12.196  48.677 189.1 11:45.978

7 1:58.263 32.332 48591  37.340 230.3 13:44.241

8 2:52.152 47.677 1:05.616  58.859 169.6 16:36.393

9 2:42.037 56.430  55.675  49.932 108.5 19:18.430

10  1:44.844 32.726 41912  30.206 230.3 21:03.274
11 1:43.839 31.887  41.641  30.311 227.0 22:47.113
12 1:44.051 31.981 41710  30.360 227.0 24:31.164
13 1:44.146 31.908  41.985  30.253 226.0 26:15.310
14 31.896 30.182 226.0 27:58.997
15 1:43.951 31.990  41.640  30.321 227.0 29:42.948
16  1:44.403 32.082  41.943  30.378 2265 31:27.351
17 1:44.244 32.037  41.794  30.413 2260 33:11.595
88 Amna Al Qubaisi ARE
GRS Racing Tatuus T-421
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